
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 32 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37090091 7PSSDB 20.93 9.25 193.60

37090122 P11 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 20.90 9.30 194.37

37090142 P11 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 20.91 9.30 194.46

71048966 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.67 9.30 201.53

71048978 P13 - (88972) TXDOT SH 146 & NASA RD. 1 7PSSDB 21.77 8.20 178.51

71048995 P13 - (83517) SAMARA 6 5PSSDB 21.64 4.70 101.71

71049005 P13 - (69091) TXDOT SH 146 & NASA RD. 1 5PSSDB 21.72 8.20 178.10

71049011 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 7PSSDB 21.62 5.20 112.42

71049016 P13 - (82244) Sunrise Cove Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.60 7.15 154.44

71049020 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 7PSSDB 21.81 5.20 113.41

71049031 P13 - (62722) Exploration Green Phase 5 7PSSDB 21.48 6.45 138.55

71049040 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.51 9.30 200.04

71049048 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.50 8.20 176.30

71049056 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.52 8.20 176.46

71049063 P13 - (86367) Mark One Phase 2 - Angleton 7PSSDB 21.62 5.45 117.83

71049072 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.62 9.30 201.07

71049088 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 7PSSDB 21.62 5.20 112.42

71049095 P13 - (83517) SAMARA 6 5PSSDB 21.75 4.70 102.22

71049105 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 7PSSDB 21.63 5.20 112.48

71049120 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 7PSSDB 21.68 5.20 112.74

71049133 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 7PSSDB 21.61 5.20 112.37

71049144 P13 - (72179) Swifgo C Store 5PSSDB 21.76 5.65 122.94

71049155 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 7PSSDB 21.65 5.20 112.58

71049164 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 7PSSDB 21.63 5.20 112.48

71049173 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 7PSSDB 21.64 5.20 112.53

71049179 P13 - (83517) SAMARA 6 5PSSDB 21.61 4.70 101.57

71049185 P13 - (83517) SAMARA 6 5PSSDB 21.63 4.70 101.66

71049193 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.60 8.20 177.12

71049209 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.72 9.30 202.00

71049227 P13 - (81297) Brazosport HS CTE Additions & Renovations 5PSSDB 21.74 8.25 179.36

71049240 P13 - (87564) TXDOT SH 146 & BEL - JOSE 5PSSDB 21.63 8.20 177.37

71049255 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.60 9.30 200.88

50.00

4835.52

5% -241.78

SUBTOTAL 4593.74

Settlement
of payment

Jose Manuel Cabrera Duarte 7/28/2023

R000190

914

D118

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (40355) Shriners Hospital - Galveston

Bonus



-$612.96

TOTAL $3980.78

Fuel


	07-21-2023 TO 07-27-2023



